f—— 2020 FEE SCHEDULE Single Couple Minimum Capital Club
75 Balances Improvement Storage
oAl e :
Estat 923 —— (Couple)
General Unrestricted playing privileges
with the following exceptions: $2625.00 $4810.00 $325.00
Gentlemen cannot tee off ($550.00) Y Y
between 08:30 — 11:00 am or
between 3:30 — 6:00 pm
Tuesdays. Ladies cannot tee off
between 12:00 pm — 6:00 pm
Wednesdays
Senior Restrictions and privileges are $225.00
65 years on May 1st the same as General $2360.00 $4285.00 | ($400.00) Y Y
membership.
Intermediate Restrictions and privileges are
18-40 years on May 1st the same as General Graduated | Graduated | $175.00 Y 2
membership. Pricing Pricing | (325.00)
Junior May play Monday, Thursdays
< 18 years of age on May 1t | and Fridays all day, Tuesdays $150.00
*Youth <14 golf FR"EE with between 1:00pm - 4:00pm, (up to 12yr) N/A N/A N N
couple memberships. Wednesday before 12:00pm, $250.00
**Fees app'Y f:o.rjunior Weekends and holidays after (Age 13-17)
program activities 2pm. Includes 5 group lessons.
Student Restricted from playing before
18-23 with valid student ID 2:00 pm on weekends and $525.00 N/A N/A N N
holidays.
Tuesday Ladies Membership is valid Tuesdays
with unlimited rounds. $610.00 N/A N/A N N
Corporate Unrestricted playing privileges
with the following exceptions:
See corporate package for Men cannot tee off between $330000 N/A N/A N \%
details 08:30—11:00 am or between
3:00-5:30 pm on Tuesdays
Ladies cannot tee off between
12:00 pm = 6:00 pm on
Wednesdays
House Member rates for cart rental and
Club events. $400.00 N/A N/A N N
A Ladies Locker is an additional $50.00; Men’s locker is an additional $100.00
B All members (excluding Students, Juniors, Tuesday Ladies and House) will be required to support a minimum
house tab account from May 1/20 to September 30/20 (before tax and minimum 15% gratuity). Meals
purchased on account as part of the Club’s Invitational Tournament or Club Member Tournaments or Club
Social Events can be applied to the minimum house tab account.
Any deficit will be billed to your house account on October 15, 2020, no exceptions
C Annual power cart single seat rental is $635.00 per member; one additional annual single seat rental for
members living in the same household will receive a 10% discount. Additional member riders on a cart who
have not purchased an annual seat rental will be required to pay a daily rental fee. (510/9 holes; $16/18 holes)
D Full playing members (incl. Intermediate Members) are required to support the Capital Improvement Program
in the amount of $175.00/season.
E Club storage available for $75.00 for House, Junior, Tuesday Ladies and Student memberships
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2020 Fort William Golf & Country Club Membership Application
(All applications are subject to approval by the Board)

Office Use Only
Account #:

Name:

Address:

City/Prov:

Postal Code:

Email address:

Phone #:
Full Name DOB Type of Membership Amount
Total Membership Fees
Locker # Locker # Locker Fee(s)
(If more than 1 seat purchased $ +$ ) Power Cart Rental(s)
Other
Sub-total
HST 13%
Total Payable
Office Use Only:
Insert type of Special (if any):
50% Balance due upon signing (if applicable)
Remaining Balance
Payment term Payment Term amount
Payment Start Date: / _10% /

2020 Application must be completed and returned with your payment BEFORE Feb. 28, 2020
to avoid any additional increase in Membership Fees
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PAYMENTS

| agree to comply with all rules and conditions of the membership. | understand that every full playing member is
also required to support a House tab (see B under “Other Fees”) and may be responsible for a Capital Improvement
Fee (see D under “Other Fees”).

| understand all amounts charged to my account at the club must be paid monthly on receipt of statement. Unpaid
balances beyond 2 payment cycles will be charged to my credit card on file and may result in suspension of charging
privileges until the balance is paid.

My minimum Food and Beverage tab for 2020 is: S
My 2020 Capital Improvement Fee is: O $175/season +HST (539.55 charged monthly May-September to House account)
O N/A

If you would like hassle-free food and beverage account payments, we also offer automatic billing to your credit card
for your monthly account balance. You will continue to receive monthly statements and have 10 days from the
statement date to report any discrepancies to the club office.

CREDIT CARD Information ** required field

Card Type O Visa O Master Card o AMEX

Credit Card #

Credit Card Information Expiry Date / 3 Digit Security code:

Name on Card

You are required to update this information annually and with any card information changes or updates.

| hereby give the Fort William Golf and Country Club permission to bill/charge the credit card listed above
monthly for payment of my: (please check one)

[J 2020 Membership Dues and monthly House account charges

[J 2020 Membership Dues only
(With this option, members are required to come into the office by the 10™" of each
month to pay House account balance.)

All pre-authorized Membership payments will be processed on or about the 8 of each month.
All pre-authorized House Tab payments will be processed on or about the 12" of each month.

Fort William Golf and Country Club will continue this pre-authorized payment plan until notice in writing
has been received to cancel the authorization.

Signed: Date:
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MEMBERSHIP REFUND POLICY

e Requests received prior to May 1% will receive a full refund, less a $40.00 administration fee.

e Requests received before July 15% will receive a 50% refund, less a $40.00 administration fee, to be

applied against a renewal of the next season membership fee.

e Requests received after July 15" — no refund will be issued. The member can make a request directly

to the Board of Directors for consideration.

e Memberships purchased during the fall promotion and cancelled prior to the beginning of the golf

season will be subject to a $1000 minimum charge.

e All requests must be accompanied by a Medical Certificate

Insurance Statement:

Fort William Golf and Country Club is not responsible for lost, stolen or damaged items while you are on the

premises.

By signing this form, | understand the membership refund policy and insurance statement as outlined above.

Signature

Printed Name

Date
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